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Bakersfield College - Starfish Implementation Team

Full Implementation Team Email

Core 
Planning 
Group

Functional 
Team (wkly 
mtg Thu's 
@ 1-230p 
in A5)

Technical 
Team (wkly 
mtg Tue's 
@ 1-2p in 
CSS 19)

General Training & 
Communication 
Leads

Andrea Thorson athorson@bakersfieldcollege.edu x x
Becky Weaver rfox.weaver@gmail.com x x x
Bill Moseley bill.moseley@gmail.com x x x
Dave Barnett dbarnett@kccd.edu x x x
Gary Moser gary.moser@kccd.edu x
Emily Hoffman emily.hoffman@hobsons.com x x x
Grace Commiso grace.commiso@bakersfieldcollege.edu x x x x
Janet Fulks jfulks@bakersfieldcollege.edu x x
John Means jmeans@kccd.edu x
Julia Arreguy arreguytechmgmt@gmail.com x
Kelly Kilby kelly.kilby@hobsons.com x x
Keri Kennedy keri.kennedy@bakersfieldcollege.edu x
Lesley Bonds lesley.bonds@bakersfieldcollege.edu x
Maria Wright Maria.wright2@bakersfieldcollege.edu x x x x
Mark Osea mark.osea@bakersfieldcollege.edu x x x
Michelle Pena michelle.pena@bakersfieldcollege.edu x x x
Paul Beckworth pbeckwor@bakersfieldcollege.edu x
Stephen Waller stephen.waller@bakersfieldcollege.edu x
Stig Jantz stig.jantz@bakersfieldcollege.edu x
Susan Johnson susanjohnson2@gmail.com x
Todd Coston tcoston@bakersfieldcollege.edu x
Zav Dadabhoy zav.dadabhoy@bakersfieldcollege.edu x x x


